Zomig



Zomig is a headache medicine that narrows blood vessels around the brain. Zomig also reduces substances in the body that can trigger headache pain, nausea, sensitivity to light and sound, and other migraine symptoms. Zomig is used to treat migraine headaches. Zomig will only treat a headache that has already begun. It will not prevent headaches or reduce the number of attacks. Zomig should not be used to treat a common tension headache, a headache that causes loss of movement on one side of your body, or any headache that seems to be different from your usual migraine headaches. Use this medication only if your condition has been confirmed by a doctor as migraine headaches.

Active ingredient: Zolmitriptan

Brand(s):Zolmist

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited Disease(s):Migraine / Headache

Zomig 5mg

	Per item	Per Pack	Order	
1 inhaler	\$ 49.95	\$ 49.95	Add to cart	
2 inhaler	\$ 47.48	\$ 94.95 \$99.90	Add to cart	
3 inhaler	\$ 44.98	\$ 134.95 \$149.85	Add to cart	
4 inhaler	\$ 42.49	\$ 169.95 \$199.80	Add to cart	
Free AirMail shipp	oing			
5 inhaler	\$ 39.99	\$ 199.95 \$249.75	Add to cart	
Free AirMail shipp	oing			

Zolmitriptan spray

What is this medicine?

Zolmitriptan is a headache medicine that narrows blood vessels around the brain. Zolmitriptan also reduces substances in the body that can trigger headache pain, nausea, sensitivity to light and sound, and other migraine symptoms.

Zolmitriptan is used to treat migraine headaches. Zolmitriptan will only treat a headache that has already begun. It will not prevent headaches or reduce the number of attacks.

Zolmitriptan should not be used to treat a common tension headache, a headache that causes loss of movement on one side of your body, or any headache that seems to be different from your usual migraine headaches. Use this medication only if your condition has been confirmed by a doctor as migraine headaches.

Zolmitriptan may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

What should I tell my health care providers before I take this medicine?

You should not take this medication if you are allergic to zolmitriptan, or if you have:

 coronary heart disease, angina (chest pain), blood circulation problems, lack of blood supply to the heart;